SERVOCUT 602 Troncatrice Automatica e Motorizzata

Model
Max. Cut-off Wheel Diameter
Max. Cutting Capacity, @
Max. Cutting Capacity, HxD
Z-Axis Travel, (mm)
Y-Axis Travel, (mm)
X-AxisTravel, (mm)
T-Table Dimension, (mm)
T-Slot dimension, (mm)
Cutting Motor Power (S1)
Variable Wheel Speed

Wheel Diameter Measurement

Constant Peripheral Wheel
Speed

Cutting Feedrate, (um/s)

HMI Touch Screen Controller

Chop Cutting in Z- Axis
Table Feed Cutting in Y-Axis

Parallel Cutting in X-axis

Multi Target Cutting
Table Oscillating Cutting

602
@600 mm
@225 mm

100x500 mm

340 mm
560 mm
772x710 mm
12 mm
15 kW
600-2400 RPM
Standard
Standard

20-5000 pm/s

10 inch

Auto
Auto

Standard

602-AX
@600 mm
@225 mm
100x500 mm
340 mm
560 mm
540 mm
772x710 mm
12 mm
15 kW
600-2400 RPM
Standard

Standard

20-5000 pm/s

10 inch
Auto
Auto

Standard
Standard
Standard



Rapid Pulse Cutting Standard Standard

Smart Feed Control Standard Standard
StepCut; SegmentCut; Diagonal- Optional Optional
Cut
Automatic Cleaning System Optional Optional
Central Lubricating System Optional Optional
Size, WxDxH, (cm) 184x173x236 184x173x236
Weight 1600 kgs 1600 kgs

Recirculation Cooling Uni 200 It 200 It



